ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 8161
INSTITUTION NAME: ALLIED SCHOOL
CITy: ISLAMABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
8161-E-2-4518 HAROON SHAH
8161-E-2-4519  ZAID FAYYAZ
8161-E-2-4520  ALEEN ATIF

8161-E-5-4521
8161-E-7-4522
8161-E-8-4523
8161-E-8-4524

FARWA MUSHTAQ
QAZI SAJID - ULLAH
NEHDIYA WAHEED
MAIBA AMJAD

FATHER NAME
AHMED SHAH

FAYYAZ AHMED

ATIF ISHFAQ
MUSHTAQ AHMED
DUR WALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD WAHEED
AMIJAD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2

2
2
5
7
8
8

60
60
60
90
90
90
90

32
48
56
62
62
62
58

TOTAL

53.33%
80.00%
93.33%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
64.44%
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